Maungatautari
Juniors - Loop 1

Top 4 laps for each rider

Bike # Name Bike Lap Start Finish Time
3 Charlie Dunstan CRF125 3 10:58:51 11:11:08 00:12:17
3 Charlie Dunstan CRF125 5 11:26:38 11:39:20 00:12:42
3 Charlie Dunstan CRF125 4  11:12:27 11:25:14 00:12:47
3 Charlie Dunstan CRF125 2 10:41:33 10:57:54 00:16:21
4 Campbell Dunstan ~ CRF125 2 10:41:40 10:57:38 00:15:58
4 Campbell Dunstan CRF125 3 11:03:28 11:20:25 00:16:57
4 Campbell Dunstan CRF125 1 10:08:39 10:35:17 00:26:38
4 Campbell Dunstan CRF125 4 11:24:09 11:58:41 00:34:32
10 Arlo Wickham YZ65 2 10:51:14 11:04:48 00:13:34
10 Arlo Wickham YZ65 3 11:29:47 11:43:21 00:13:34
10 Arlo Wickham YZ65 4  11:43:33 11:57:29 00:13:56
10 Arlo Wickham YZ65 1 10:34:22 10:51:05 00:16:43
14 Max Dombroski YZ85 6 11:20:04 11:31:20 00:11:16
14 Max Dombroski YZ85 1 10:06:43 10:18:01 00:11:18
14 Max Dombroski YZ85 3 10:33:14 10:44:55 00:11:41
14 Max Dombroski YZ85 4 10:49:21 11:01:14 00:11:53
24 Ethan Oneale 250 EXC 3  10:30:18 10:39:33 00:09:15
24 Ethan Oneale 250 EXC 5 10:57:18 11:06:33 00:09:15
24 Ethan Oneale 250 EXC 4  10:47:54 10:57:12 00:09:18
24 Ethan Oneale 250 EXC 7 11:22:32 11:31:53 00:09:21
25 Colton Whibley YZ85 9 11:34:18 11:43:05 00:08:47
25 Colton Whibley YZ85 6 11:00:15 11:09:04 00:08:49
25 Colton Whibley YZ85 8 11:25:04 11:33:57 00:08:53

25 Colton Whibley YZ85 4 10:39:28 10:48:23 00:08:55
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Name
Nixon O'Neale
Nixon O'Neale
Nixon O'Neale
Nixon O'Neale
Cade Hill
Cade Hill
Cade Hill
Cade Hill
Cooper Klemra
Cooper Klemra
Cooper Klemra
Cooper Klemra
Lucas Dombroski
Lucas Dombroski
Lucas Dombroski
Lucas Dombroski
Zac Wing
Zac Wing
Zac Wing
Zac Wing
Max De Malmanche
Max De Malmanche
Max De Malmanche
Max De Malmanche
Tanner Wickham
Tanner Wickham
Tanner Wickham
Tanner Wickham

Stan Wing

Bike

TC 65

TC 65

TC 65

TC 65

YZ125

YZ125

YZ125

YZ125

85 SX

85 SX

85 SX

85 SX

YZ85

YZ85

YZ85

YZ85

TC125

TC125

TC125

TC125

MC250

MC250

MC250

MC250

YZ65

YZ65

YZ65

YZ65

YZ125

Lap

Start

10:12:59

10:32:42

11:26:51

11:01:56

11:04:46

11:50:38

10:55:01

11:22:05

11:11:01

10:47:52

11:19:55

10:38:47

11:25:14

10:47:26

10:58:32

11:36:01

10:51:07

10:27:36

10:42:31

10:18:56

10:37:25

10:45:31

10:55:18

11:03:28

11:58:18

11:17:15

11:06:00

10:06:19

11:08:31

Finish

10:29:18

10:52:57

11:47:20

11:26:11

11:13:52

11:59:56

11:04:25

11:31:39

11:19:31

10:56:23

11:28:26

10:47:29

11:35:42

10:58:18

11:09:32

11:47:12

10:59:19

10:35:50

10:50:48

10:27:21

10:45:16

10:53:23

11:03:16

11:11:26

12:09:10

11:28:09

11:16:57

10:18:34

11:17:16

Time

00:16:19

00:20:15

00:20:29

00:24:15

00:09:06

00:09:18

00:09:24

00:09:34

00:08:30

00:08:31

00:08:31

00:08:42

00:10:28

00:10:52

00:11:00

00:11:11

00:08:12

00:08:14

00:08:17

00:08:25

00:07:51

00:07:52

00:07:58

00:07:58

00:10:52

00:10:54

00:10:57

00:12:15

00:08:45
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Name

Stan Wing

Stan Wing

Stan Wing

Joel Johnson

Joel Johnson

Joel Johnson

Joel Johnson

Mason Willliamson

Mason Willliamson

Mason Willliamson

Mason Willliamson

Chad McGovern

Chad McGovern

Chad McGovern

Chad McGovern

Max Driver

Max Driver

Max Driver

Max Driver

Betsy Miller

Betsy Miller

Betsy Miller

Betsy Miller

Baxter Miller

Taylor Haskew

Taylor Haskew

Taylor Haskew

Taylor Haskew

Evan Lynch

Bike

YZ125

YZ125

YZ125

DRZ125

DRZ125

DRZ125

DRZ125

YZ65

YZ65

YZ65

YZ65

TC 85

TC 85

TC 85

TC 85

YZ125 X

YZ125X

YZ125 X

YZ125X

KLX110

KLX110

KLX110

KLX110

KLX110

85 SX

85 SX

85 SX

85 SX

CRF150

Lap

Start

10:58:10

11:28:01

10:45:35

11:02:20

11:16:03

10:48:24

10:32:32

11:57:27

11:32:36

11:43:26

11:00:23

10:51:48

11:31:28

10:42:41

11:22:23

11:02:40

10:52:40

11:32:49

10:33:40

11:55:33

11:34:13

11:02:51

10:09:09

10:08:59

11:17:33

11:07:28

11:34:37

10:51:45

11:05:26

Finish

11:06:56

11:36:49

10:54:35

11:14:44

11:28:38

11:02:05

10:47:08

12:07:55

11:43:13

11:54:31

11:11:39

11:00:28

11:40:13

10:51:29

11:31:16

11:12:07

11:02:19

11:42:39

10:43:35

12:11:19

11:55:30

11:26:37

10:35:43

10:36:44

11:27:20

11:17:26

11:44:36

11:02:02

11:15:03

Time

00:08:46

00:08:48

00:09:00

00:12:24

00:12:35

00:13:41

00:14:36

00:10:28

00:10:37

00:11:05

00:11:16

00:08:40

00:08:45

00:08:48

00:08:53

00:09:27

00:09:39

00:09:50

00:09:55

00:15:46

00:21:17

00:23:46

00:26:34

00:27:45

00:09:47

00:09:58

00:09:59

00:10:17

00:09:37
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Bike # Name Bike Lap Start Finish Time

150 Evan Lynch CRF150 5 10:55:18 11:05:.06 00:09:48
150 Evan Lynch CRF150 7 11:15:22 11:25:22 00:10:00
150 Evan Lynch CRF150 3 10:30:36  10:41:03 00:10:27
151 Amelia McGovern KX85 3 11:11:33 11:26:06 00:14:33
151 Amelia McGovern KX85 4 11:41:04 11:55:51 00:14:47
151 Amelia McGovern KX85 5 11:56:22 12:11:15 00:14:53
151 Amelia McGovern KX85 2 10:38:36  10:53:30 00:14:54
196 Angus Campbell CRF250 3 10:27:27 10:35:23 00:07:56
196 Angus Campbell CRF250 7 11:09:12 11:17:18 00:08:06
196 Angus Campbell CRF250 4 10:35:33 10:43:43 00:08:10
196 Angus Campbell CRF250 2 10:18:45 10:27:12 00:08:27
200 Ernest Gordon KLX110 4  11:05:52 11:20:54 00:15:02
200 Ernest Gordon KLX110 1 10:08:21 10:24:00 00:15:39
200 Ernest Gordon KLX110 3 10:42:27 10:59:09 00:16:42
200 Ernest Gordon KLX110 2 10:24:36 10:42:14 00:17:38
221 Michael Angland TC125 4  10:42:20 10:52:28 00:10:08
221 Michael Angland TC125 3 10:31:51 10:42:03 00:10:12
221 Michael Angland TC125 10 11:56:56 12:07:52 00:10:56
221 Michael Angland TC125 9 11:4536 11:56:36 00:11:00
242 Max Bell KX85 5 10:58:09 11:07:38 00:09:29
242 Max Bell KX85 9 11:58:09 12:07:42 00:09:33
242 Max Bell KX85 4 10:48:14 10:57:51 00:09:37
242 Max Bell KX85 3  10:31:25 10:41:12 00:09:47
270 Hadlee Fowler RR200 7 11:03:00 11:10:26 00:07:26
270 Hadlee Fowler RR200 8 11:10:47 11:18:15 00:07:28
270 Hadlee Fowler RR200 3 10:26:57 10:34:32 00:07:35
270 Hadlee Fowler RR200 6 10:54:52 11:02:38 00:07:46
296 Lukas Dennison CRF250R 3 10:27:21 10:35:45 00:08:24
296 Lukas Dennison CRF250R 4  10:41:05 10:49:29 00:08:24
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Bike #

Name
Lukas Dennison
Lukas Dennison

Raige Dunbell
Raige Dunbell
Raige Dunbell
Raige Dunbell
Tallyn Doubell
Tallyn Doubell
Tallyn Doubell
Frejvid Gordon
Frejvid Gordon
Frejvid Gordon
Frejvid Gordon
Jared Strawbridge
Jared Strawbridge
Jared Strawbridge
Jared Strawbridge
Sid Davis
Sid Davis
Sid Davis
Sid Davis
Aston Mackwick
Aston Mackwick
Aston Mackwick
Aston Mackwick
Caleb Harty
Caleb Harty
Caleb Harty

Caleb Harty

Bike

CRF250R

CRF250R

200 XCW

200 XCW

200 XCW

200 XCW

YZ125

YZ125

YZ125

KX85

KX85

KX85

KX85

YZ250 FX

YZ250 FX

YZ250 FX

YZ250 FX

MC250

MC250

MC250

MC250

CRF250R

CRF250R

CRF250R

CRF250R

YZ85

YZ85

YZ85

YZ85

Lap

Start

10:18:34

11:51:35

10:20:35

10:07:32

10:58:43

10:45:58

10:45:49

10:07:56

11:26:03

10:32:15

10:55:36

10:45:25

10:21:50

10:51:54

11:17:50

10:42:51

11:08:44

10:26:45

10:35:01

10:17:58

11:12:47

11:53:58

10:58:02

10:44:02

11:17:06

11:57:42

11:31:31

10:48:04

11:05:40

Finish

10:27:00

12:00:06

10:30:14

10:17:30

11:09:08

10:56:28

11:10:06

10:36:16

12:00:20

10:41:58

11:05:19

10:55:27

10:31:55

11:00:51

11:26:47

10:51:51

11:17:44

10:34:42

10:43:13

10:26:22

11:21:18

12:06:00

11:10:18

10:56:50

11:36:21

12:06:42

11:40:38

10:57:33

11:15:09

Time

00:08:26

00:08:31

00:09:39

00:09:58

00:10:25

00:10:30

00:24:17

00:28:20

00:34:17

00:09:43

00:09:43

00:10:02

00:10:05

00:08:57

00:08:57

00:09:00

00:09:00

00:07:57

00:08:12

00:08:24

00:08:31

00:12:02

00:12:16

00:12:48

00:19:15

00:09:00

00:09:07

00:09:29

00:09:29
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